www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496334 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 335Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Dimensions in mm
30° 30°
4 through holes
Ø EE on PLD
Ø EF
ØEA
EDEG

- Basic nut, precision class 7
- Nut has no lubrication point
.Info.
- Not available separately
- Do not disassemble
- �Delivered non lubricated, user
should apply lubricant before use.
.Accessories.
- �Bearing housing
BEF (tome  p.336) and
BEK (tome  p.337)
Load
Part number Dyn Stat
for screw ØScrew Pitch EA EB EC ED EE EF EG Ca (kN)	 Coa (kN)
BSPM0601R-150 6 1 24 12 18 3,5 3,4 18 16 1,11 1,23
BSPM0801R-200 8 1 27 14 20 4 3,4 21 18 1,26 1,62
BSPM1002R-300 10 2 35 18 28 5 4,5 27 22 2,40 3,02
BSPM1202R-600 12 2 37 20 28 5 4,5 29 24 2,65 3,77
BSPM1402R-700 14 2 40 21 28 6 5,5 31 26 2,83 4,40 No
t a
va
ila
bl
e
se
pa
ra
te
ly
Dimensions in mm
Miniature
Part number A B C D E F G H J K L
BSPM0601R-150 Drawing supplied by the user
BSPM0801R-200 29 9 8 6 M6x0,75 4 9 6 0,8 6 5,7
BSPM1002R-300 34 11 10 8 M8x1 6 9 6 0,8 6 5,7
BSPM1202R-600 38 13 15 10 M10x1 8 10 7 0,9 8 7,6
BSPM1402R-700 38 13 15 12 M12x1 10 10 7 0,9 8 7,6
Axial Price each.
Max rigidity 1 screw +
Part number ØScrew Pitch length Length (N/µm) 1 nut
BSPM0601R-150 6 1 900 150 55 On request
BSPM0801R-200 8 1 3000 200 72 520,92 F
BSPM1002R-300 10 2 3000 300 90 592,96 F
BSPM1202R-600 12 2 3000 600 110 712,11 F
BSPM1402R-700 14 2 3000 700 120 713,30 F